
UEFA Champions League 2024-25

MATCHDAY 5: NOV 26MATCHDAY 5: NOV 26
Bratislava SVK
AC Milan ITA
Sparta Prague CZE
Atlético ESP
Man City ENG
Feyenoord NED
Bayern GER
PSG FRA
Inter ITA
Leipzig GER
Barcelona ESP
Brest FRA
Leverkusen GER
Salzburg AUT
Sporting CP POR
Arsenal ENG
Young Boys SUI
Atalanta ITA

v Dinamo
v Real
v Brest
v PSG
v Sporting
v Salzburg
v Benfica
v Atlético
v Arsenal
v Celtic
v Red Star
v Sparta
v Liverpool
v Feyenoord
v Man City
v Inter
v Shakhtar
v Stuttgart

1-4
3-1
1-2
2-1
1-4
1-3
1-0
1-2
1-0
1-3
5-2
2-1
0-4
3-1
4-1
0-1
1-2
2-0

Head-to-head: First meeting unless statedW D L

0 0 2

2 0 0

7 0 6

0 3 1

0 1 1

LEAGUE STAGE

FormForm Day 4 resultsDay 4 results

Source: UEFA Picture: Getty © GRAPHIC NEWS

Manuel Ugarte
Kylian Mbappé
Neymar
Marco Verratti
Lionel Messi

€50.0m
Free

€90.0m
€45.0m

Free

Man Utd (2024)
Real (2024)
Al-Hilal (2023)
Al-Arabi (2023)
Miami (2023)

João Neves
Désiré Doué
Willian Pacho

Transfers in (2024):

Key transfers out:

€59.9m
€50.0m
€40.0m

Benfica
Rennes
Frankfurt

TRANSFER POLICY: PSG are evolving
away from Galacticos era – which failed
to deliver European success – and rebuilding 
balanced squad with youthful talent

Bradley Barcola PSG forward

HEAVYWEIGHT BATTLE
PSG travel to Bayern
with both teams aiming
to secure victory to boost
hopes of crucial
Top 8 finish

PSG:
Away
record in
Champions
League

L29

D15

W30


